
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited 

(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 

 
 

Corrigendum No.1, Dated 17.04.2014 

Addendum /Amendment to the NIT  

For 

Tender No:-KKK/EN/Survey/02/2013-14 

Name of Work:-Geotechnical Investigation of Important Bridges, Major Bridges and 

Minor Bridges/Alignment for proposed DFCCIL track in Dankuni - Gomoh section (Phase 

– I) from Ch.15.46 km to Ch. 310.00 km  of Eastern Dedicated Freight Corridor in the 

jurisdiction of CPM/Kolkata. 

 

S.No. as 
per NIT 

Item of NIT Corrigendum 

7 Sale of Bid documents Date of commencement of sale of bid 
documents changed from 21-04-2014 to 
29.04.2014 and sale of bid document will 
continue till 18:00 hrs. on 14-05-2014 

8 Last date of receipt of Bid Date of submission of bid document is changed 
from 06.05.2014 to 15 -05 -2014. 

9 Opening of bid Date of opening of bid document is changed 
from 06.05.2014 to 15-05 -2014. 

Note: All other stipulation remains unchanged 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


